
COURBI  Connection  Systems& Conduits

Electrical Material Industry 



 Flexible Pipes

 Rigid Pipes

 Flexible Pipes for Concrete

 Special Flexible Pipes

  Conduits Connection & Support Accessories

COMBO® Spiral Light Type 320N
COMBO® Spiral DIN Light Type 320N
COMBO® Spiral  Light Type 320NHalogen Free
DOMO® Spiral Medium Type 750N
DOMO® Spiral  Medium Type 750NHalogen Free
FORTE® Spiral Heavy Type 1250N

COMBO® Rigid Light Type 320N
COMBO® Rigid DIN Light Type 320N
COMBO® Rigid  Light Type 320NHalogen Free
DOMO® Rigid Medium Type 750N
DOMO® Rigid  Medium Type 750NHalogen Free
FORTE® Rigid Heavy Type 1250N

SIBI® Super 500N
SIBI® Wire 500N
Spiral DIN PLUS® 320N
TUBODIN® Medium Type 750N

Courflex®
Di-flex®
Di-flex® Clima
Betosol®
El-flex®

Conduit-Box Joint
Couplings
Bends 90°
Inspectionable Bends 90°
Inspectionable „T“ Joint
Snap Conduit Clips 

CONDUITS SYSTEMS



CABLE TRUNKING SYSTEMS

 Junction Box With Cable Gland

- Ø 65x35  IP54
- Ø 80x40  IP54
- 65x65x40  IP54
- 80x80x40  IP54
- 115x115x65  IP55
- 120x80x50  IP55
- 150x110x70  IP55
- 190x140x70  IP55

 Junction Box With Knock Outs

 Junction Box With Blank Sides

- 80x80x40  IP54
- 115x115x65  IP55
- 120x80x50  IP55
- 150x110x70  IP55
- 190x140x70  IP55

- 190x145x70  IP65
- 245x190x90  IP65
- 300x215x125 IP65
- 380x300x125 IP65

 Closed Type Cable Trunking
Dimmensions:
- 10x08     
- 12x12
- 15x10
- 16x16
- 20x10
- 25x16

 
- 25x25
- 30x20
- 40x16
- 40x25
- 40x40
- 60x40

 
- 60x60
- 80x40
- 80x60
- 100x40
- 100x60

SURFACE MOUNTING WATERTIGHT ENCLOSURE



KOUROUPIS - BINIARIS S.A.
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Telephones: (+30 27410) 31490, 31955, 31836
Fax: (+30 27410) 31618   info@courbi.com
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Electrical Material Industry 

 Switch Boxes

 Jonction Boxes

 Junction Boxes

Round Boxes: 

Ø 72x30
Ø 100x35

ULTRA Boxes: 

80x80x45
105x105x45
105x155x45
125x155x50
145x190x50
145x290x50

 Switch Boxes

EVO
SUPER
D 65
FRAME
MODUL 3
MODUL 4
MODUL 6

Single 1-Gang
Double 2-Gang
Triple 3-Gang
MODUL 3

Ø 100x50
105x105x45

105x155x45
160x220x75

CAVITY WALL - MOUNTED BOXES

FLUSH - MOUNTED BOXES
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